
Wisselbeker Kamp van Beverlo
 28.3.2024

Kamp BEVERLO

Tim JACOBS
29 Bn Log
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 6800m
Tijd : 1:00:25 (8'53"/km)

6/37 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nicolas IMPENS 0:52:18
2. Bert BOCKX 0:52:39
3. Christophe RESTIVO 0:55:28

1. 105 00:02:01 236m 8'33"/km
2. 108 00:01:04 00:03:05 145m 7'21"/km
3. 113 00:00:34 00:03:39 37m 15'19"/km
4. 120 00:01:39 00:05:18 114m 14'28"/km
5. 116 00:01:05 00:06:23 181m 5'59"/km
6. 157 00:01:19 00:07:42 256m 5'09"/km
7. 125 00:01:01 00:08:43 195m 5'13"/km
8. 128 00:01:18 00:10:01 175m 7'26"/km
9. 126 00:01:11 00:11:12 85m 13'55"/km

10. 130 00:01:25 00:12:37 232m 6'06"/km
11. 136 00:02:21 00:14:58 424m 5'33"/km
12. 133 00:00:55 00:15:53 182m 5'02"/km
13. 140 00:01:51 00:17:44 338m 5'28"/km
14. 144 00:02:30 00:20:14 356m 7'01"/km
15. 149 00:04:03 00:24:17 378m 10'43"/km
16. 161 00:04:50 00:29:07 286m 16'54"/km
17. 167 00:03:29 00:32:36 191m 18'14"/km
18. 164 00:01:09 00:33:45 130m 8'51"/km
19. 156 00:02:29 00:36:14 298m 8'20"/km
20. 169 00:01:19 00:37:33 279m 4'43"/km
21. 145 00:01:27 00:39:00 235m 6'10"/km
22. 154 00:02:29 00:41:29 214m 11'36"/km
23. 159 00:02:04 00:43:33 149m 13'52"/km
24. 200 00:00:45 00:44:18 50m 15'00"/km
25. 160 00:03:41 00:47:59 165m 22'19"/km
26. 148 00:03:42 00:51:41 355m 10'25"/km
27. 137 00:04:07 00:55:48 493m 8'21"/km
28. 132 00:02:06 00:57:54 196m 10'43"/km
29. 131 00:00:28 00:58:22 83m 5'37"/km
30. 220 00:01:47 01:00:09 273m 6'32"/km
31. 999 00:00:16 01:00:25 65m 4'06"/km
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